:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8417224

Feb 13, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 263,038 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 783007 - 0.017762861 ETH®
46.89 USD

2 783008 - 0.017799082 ETH®
46.98 USD

3 783009 - 0.017785286 ETH&®
46.95 USD

4 783010 - 0.017264285 ETH®
45.57 USD

S 783011 - 0.071007111 ETH®
187.45 USD

6 783012 - 0.017782362 ETH®
46.94 USD

7 783013 - 0.017502911 ETH®
46.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8417224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/263038
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783007
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783008
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783009
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783010
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783011
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783012
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783013

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

783014

783015

783021

Validator Id

219625

Amount

- 0.017750333
46.86 USD

- 0.017775542
46.92 USD

- 0.017792614
46.97 USD

- 0.017759281
46.88 USD

- 0.174165440
459.79 USD

- 0.017767232
46.90 USD

- 0.017730086
46.80 USD

- 0.017742100
46.83 USD

- 0.017813762
47.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.073414874
193.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783014
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783015
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783017
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783020
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783021
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783022
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783023
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783026
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/783027
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219625

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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